
Wednesday 1st May 
Nature’s Garden Honeysuckle card 
making day with Sam. £12.50 each 

10.30am - 12.30pm Bee & Honeycomb card 
*Take the dies home with you
1.30pm - 3.30pm Entwining 

Honeysuckle card 
*Take a die home with you RRP £14.99

Thursday 2nd May 
Crochet for beginner with Ali. 

£15 10.30am - 1.30pm

Friday 3rd May 
Tropical Paradise mixed media technique 

day with Ali. £7.50 each
10.30am - 12.30pm Stencilling 

with inks and pastes 
Take the stencil home with you RRP £7.99
1.30pm - 3.30pm Watercolour stamping 

and embellishment  
*Take home with you the stamp and 

TriColour Aqua pen RRP £7.98

Saturday 4th May
Garden collection card making day 

with Sam. £10 each
10.30am - 12.30pm House Plants & Pots 

*Take a die home with you RRP £9.99
1.30pm - 3.30pm Gardening Tools card 
*Take a die home with you RRP £12.99

Monday 6th May 
Bank Holiday

Colouring technique day. Highlights 
and Shadows with Ali. £7.50 each

10.30am - 12.30pm A Little Bit Quirky: 
Tudor House

1.30pm - 3.30pm A Little Bit Quirky: Shop 
 
 

Wednesday 8th May 
Crochet with Ali. Part 2 - Reading 

Patterns. £15 10.30am - 1.30pm

Thursday 9th May 
The Modern Man card making day 

with Susanne.  
10.30am - 12.30pm King of the Grill
1.30pm - 3.30pm Gardening card

£10 each or £17.50 for both

Friday 10th May
Art Journaling with Brenda. 

£10 10am - 12.30pm 
*Please bring your own A4 journal with 
you - class includes inkpad RRP £5.99

Saturday 11th May 
Scrapbooking The Modern Man with 

Brenda. £15 10am - 12.30pm 
*Please bring a 6” x 4” photo

Monday 13th May
Needle felted ‘Hanging around’ Sloth with 

Keeley. £45 10.30am - 3.30pm

Tuesday 14th May
10.30am - 12.30pm Cluster Lift die 

with Sam. £7.50 
*Take the die home with you RRP £7.99
1.30pm - 3.30pm Corner Edge’able card 

with Sam. £7.50 
*take the die home with you RRP £9.99

Wednesday 15th May 
The Modern Man card making day 

with Susanne. 
10.30am - 12.30pm King of the Grill
1.30pm - 3.30pm Gardening card

£10 each or £17.50 for both

May 2024 Schedule
Call 01386 446 375 to book (limited spaces available) Part one

Craft Along In-Store



May 2024 Schedule
Call 01386 446 375 to book (limited spaces available) Part two

Craft Along In-Store

Friday 17th May & 
Saturday 18th May 

Crafty Weekender  
Two days of craft. Six workshops, 

lunch and lock in! 

Sunday 19th May 
Sew your own BBQ apron with Liz. £22.50 

Using denim and faux leather 
*Suitable for beginners, must bring your 

own sewing machine

Wednesday 22nd May
Colouring technique day. Highlights 

and Shadows with Ali. £7.50 each 
10.30am - 12.30pm A Little Bit Quirky: 

Tudor House

1.30pm - 3.30pm A Little Bit Quirky: Shop

Thursday 23rd May
Sew your own denim tote bag with Liz. 

£40 10.30am - 3.30pm 
*Please bring your own sewing machine 

and basic sewing kit 
**Suitable for intermediate level of sewing

Friday 24th May
10.30am - 12.30pm New Crafter’s 

Inspiration magazine crafts with Sam. £10 
*Take the magazine home with you

1.30pm - 3.30pm Craft Kit class:  
Foil Transfer kit with Sam. £15 
*Take the kit home with you 

 
 
 
 

Saturday 25th May
Sanntangle Day with Susanne. 

Behind the secret keyhole 
10.30am - 12.30pm Project 1

1.30pm - 3.30pm Project 2

£20 each or £25 for both classes

Saturday 25th May
Demo Day 

Ali will be demonstrating the 
NEW Watercolour palettes with the 

Watercolour Flower range and 
NEW Split Space dies. 

10am - 4pm Drop in FREE

Monday 27th May 
Bank Holiday 

10.30am - 12.30pm Cluster Lift 
dies with Sam. £7.50 

*Take the die home with you RRP £7.99

1.30pm - 3.30pm Corner Edge’able 
die card with Sam. £7.50 

*take the die home with you RRP £9.99

Wednesday 29th May
Taking Flight Butterfly card 

with Susanne. £12.50 
10.30am - 12.30pm or 1.30pm - 3.30pm 

*Take the die home with you RRP £16.99

Saturday 1st June
10.30am - 12.30pm Watercolour Fusion 

with Ali using the NEW Watercolour 
palette. £27.50 

*Take the watercolour palette home with 
you RRP £34.99

1.30pm - 3.30pm Split space dies and inky 
backgrounds. £7.50 

*Take the die home with you RRP £9.99

Sold out


